202
SIDE MILLS  側銑刀 SIDE MILLS  側銑刀
NTSCN
Order No. Dimensions(mm)
Right / Left 刀徑 切寬 最大切深 長度 夾持接觸面直徑 孔徑 刃數
DC CW CDX LF DCSFMS DCON DCON(inch) I No.
NTSCN10-08016 80 16 15 50 48 27 1'' 6
NTSCN10-10016 100 16 25 50 48 27 1" 8
NTSCN10-12516 125 16 32 50 58 32 1-1/4" 10
NTSCN10-16016 160 16 43 50 70 40 1-1/2" 12
NTSCN10-20016 200 16 55 50 88 40 1-1/2" 16
NTSCN10-25016 250 16 68 50 112 60 2" 20
Order No. Dimensions(mm)
Right / Left 刀徑 切寬 最大切深 長度 夾持接觸面直徑 孔徑 刃數
DC CW CDX LF DCSFMS DCON DCON(inch) I No.
NTSCN12-08020 80 20 15 50 48 27 1'' 6
NTSCN12-10020 100 20 25 50 48 27 1" 8
NTSCN12-12520 125 20 32 50 58 32 1-1/4" 10
NTSCN12-16020 160 20 43 50 70 40 1-1/2" 12
NTSCN12-20020 200 20 55 50 88 40 1-1/2" 16
NTSCN12-25020 250 20 68 50 112 60 2" 20
Insert: CNHU1005                             Acceptable Customized Thickness 可訂製厚度：12~18 mm
▼Recommended Inserts 刀片建議品牌:KENNAMETAL
Order No. Dimensions(mm)
Right / Left 刀徑 切寬 最大切深 長度 夾持接觸面直徑 孔徑 刃數
DC CW CDX LF DCSFMS DCON DCON(inch) I No.
NTSCN16-08024 80 24 15 50 48 27 1'' 6
NTSCN16-10024 100 24 25 50 48 27 1" 8
NTSCN16-12524 125 24 32 50 58 32 1-1/4" 10
NTSCN16-16024 160 24 43 50 70 40 1-1/2" 12
NTSCN16-20024 200 24 55 50 88 40 1-1/2" 16
NTSCN16-25024 250 24 68 50 112 60 2" 20
Insert: CNHU1205                          Acceptable Customized Thickness 可訂製厚度：15~22 mm
Insert: CNHU1606                        Acceptable Customized Thickness 可訂製厚度：20~29 mm
Order example: NTSCN10-08014x1"
Type Insert Screw Wrench
NTSCN10       CNHU1005 CS40110 DT-15
NTSCN12       CNHU1205 CS40110 DT-15
NTSCN16       CNHU1606 CS50130 DT-20
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
 側溝槽加工
  Groove Milling